=1 CREWPLANET

reliable crew management

volkan avci, 43

Agency

Feyz group
istanbul, Turkey

crew manager
Istanbul , Turkey

canbaz shipping
istanbul, Turkey

canbaz shipping
istanbul, Turkey

Ege denizcilik
Istanbul, Turkey

Ege Denjzcilik
istanbul , Turkey

Canbaz shipping
Istanbul, Turkey

Canbaz shipping
istanbul, Turkey

Kalamis shipping
istanbul, Turkey

unicorn ship man.
istanbul, Turkey

Canbaz shipping
istanbul, Turkey

horizon shipping
istanbul, Turkey

TDI
istanbul , Turkey

kalkavan transport
istanbul, Turkey

Licence

Citizenship

Turkey

Nearest airport
Istanbul - Ataturk, IST

Vessel

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
OCEAN SKY

General Cargo Vessel (Panama)
ERKUL S

General Cargo Vessel (Panama)
orcun ¢

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
Ata

General Cargo Vessel (Vanuatu)
Ege bey

General Cargo Vessel (Vanuatu)
ege bey

General Cargo Vessel (Panama)
eren ¢

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
ata

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
bosphorus prince

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
captain markus

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
sami canbaz

Bulk Carrier (Panama)
derya 2

Ferry (Turkey)
tekirdag

Bulk Carrier (Turkey)
halis kalkavan

(11/2) Master, 3000 GRT or more

Attachment

Certificate

Radar Observation & Plotting Simulator (A-Il)

Basic Safety Course (VI/1)

Advanced Fire Fighting (VI/3)

Level of English
Fluent

USA Visa, C1D
none

GRT 16 000

GRT 13 500

GRT 33 000

GRT 18 000

GRT 8 700

GRT 8 700

GRT 10 000

GRT 10 830

GRT 26 010

GRT 18 000

GRT 18 000

GRT 10 000

GRT 8 000

GRT 23 000

Last contract

Master

Bulk Carrier

signed off 2 months ago

Rank

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Second Officer

Deck Cadet - Thirth Mate

Number Issued

ctb 712759  27.11.2022

www.crewplanet.eu
crew management software
job offers and database of CVs

ID: 61649

Expectations

Readiness - 20.11.2020
Salary 7500 USD

Sign on

20.12.2023

27.04.2023

11.06.2022

04.11.2021

02.03.2021

15.02.2020

03.12.2018

23.03.2018

20.04.2017

09.03.2010

10.10.2007

01.02.2007

21.08.2004

13.02.2001

Expires

2132111 27.11.2012

Sign off

19.03.2025
152 m

09.10.2023
55m

21.09.2022
3.4m

01.05.2022
59m

05.10.2021
7.2m

03.10.2020
7.7m

03.08.2019
8.1m

23.09.2018
6.1m

12.01.2018
8.9 m

25.09.2010
6.7 m

27.03.2008
5.6 m

10.08.2007
6.3 m

01.01.2007
28.8m

21.06.2004
40.8 m

Country

27.04.2027 Panama

Issued Expires Country
27.11.2017 27.11.2022
27.11.2017 27.11.2022
27.11.2017 27.11.2022



Medical Care (VI/4)

Survival Craft and Rescue Boats (VI/2-1)

GMDSS General Operator (1V/2)

Automatic Radar Plotting Aids - ARPA (A-Il)
Bridge Team & Resource Management (VII1/2)
Maneuvering & Ship handling

Electronic Chart Display and Inf. System (ECDIS)
Basic oil & chemical tanker training (V/1-1-1)
Advanced oil tanker training (V/1-1-2)

Advanced chemical tanker training (V/1-1-3)
Ship Security Officer (VI/5)

Passenger ship basic training (V/2 par. 2,3)
Passenger Ships other then Ro-Ro, Basic (Outdated)
Vaccination - Yellow Fever

Medical Fitness Certificate

Document

Seaman's book

Tourist Passport

Number

ctb 712759

u00801550

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

27.11.2017

30.10.2020

20.09.2020

20.09.2020

27.11.2017

27.11.2014

27.11.2017

10.10.2013

05.10.2020

Issued

27.11.2022

02.12.2020

27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
27.11.2022
29.10.2025
20.09.2025
20.09.2025
27.11.2022
27.11.2019
27.11.2022
10.10.2030
05.10.2022
Expires

27.04.2027

02.12.2030

Country
Panama

Turkey



Personal details Contacts

Name: volkan Address:  sehit sadik sisman sok no :25, 34808,
beykoz, Turkey
Surname: avci
Phone: +905308490369
Date of birth: 19.08.1981, 43 years
E-mail: gundogumu7777@windowslive.com
Place of birth: Turkey, bulancak
Citizenship: Turkey .
Next of kin

Relationship: father

Nearest airport

Name: canip
Country:  Turkey Surname: avci
Airport:  Istanbul - Ataturk Postal address:  The same
Phone: +905308490369
Biometrics
Education
Height: 179 cm
Weight: 93 kg Institution: IDSML 1998
Hair color; brown Year of graduation: 1998
Eye color: brown English: Fluent
Shoe size: 42

Boilersuit size: 49



